CSA #6 Jones Valley

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information Location Information
Account No: 0006962.1 Location No: 0006962
DAVID TRYAN 13835 GREEN MOUNTAIN TRAIL
13835 GREEN MOUNTAIN TRAIL REDDING, CA 96003-
REDDING, CA 96003- \
Transaction
Date Type Read Date Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
12/05/2016 Payment 76.58 -76.58 0.00
12/31/2016 Charge 12/31/2016 57489 12270 0.00 57.34 57.34
01/03/2017 Payment 57.34 -76.58 -19.24
0173072017 Payment -19.24 -57.34 ~76.58
02/28/2017 Charge 02/28/2017 58611 11220 -76.58 55.34 -21.24
04/30/2017 Charge 04/30/2017 59974 13630 -21.24 . 59.16 37.92
06/05/2017 Payment 37.92 -37.92 0.00
06/30/2017 Charge 06/30/2017 63267 32930 0.00 84.25 84.25
07/31/2017 Payment 84,25 -84.25 0.00
08/31/2017 Charge 08/31/2017 66765 34980 0.00 86.85 86.85
09/06/2017 Misc - ORD 86.85 100.00 186.85
09/25/2017 Payment 186.85 -86.85 100.00
1013172017 Penalty 100.00 1.50 101.50
10/31/2017 Charge 10/31/2017 69331 25660 101.50 74.76 176.26
11/30/2017 Misc-D 176.26 25.00 201.26
12/04/2017 Payment 201.26 -176.26 25.00
12/13/2017 Misc - D 25.00 25.00 50.00
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